THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Old English Sheepdog
Dog’s Reg. # Dog’s Name Birthdate Place of Birth Gender Colour
(Foreign)
FD-LQ4297346  CH Love’n Stuff Girls  2023-08-24 United States Female Grey & White
Night At Valubal

AK-KW4305923 CH Squarecote One 2022-11-11 United States Female Grey & White
Royal Blossom

FD-ME4332284 Love’N Stuff Valubal  2024-03-10 United States Female Grey & White
I’'m All That RN PCD

FD-KL4289176  Silvershore George 2022-06-20 United States Male Grey & White

FD-KU4305540 Snowdowne Knowing 2022-10-21 United States Female Blue Grey & White
It's true At Blue Caleb



Old English Sheepdog

FS781559MA

Born: (3M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-27

Dam: Lakesongs Miss Tulip Blueshire
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Amber Posthumus
Canfield, Ontario

Sire: BLUESHIRE'S COBRA KAl
Dog's Reg. #: IN4106903
Birth Date: 2021-07-22
Colour: Blue Grey & White

FJ783140MG

Born: (2M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-04-03

Dam: Breton's Second To None
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Catherine Landsborough
Seaforth, Ontario

Sire: BLUESHIRE'S COBRA KAl
Dog's Reg. #: JN4106903
Birth Date: 2021-07-22
Colour: Blue Grey & White

JJ4093239MA

Born: (2M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-19

Dam: BLUESHIRE'S THE RETURN OF
BELLA

Colour: Blue Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Amber Posthumus
Canfield, Ontario

Sire: Blueshire's To The Future
Dog's Reg. #: EG701836

Birth Date: 2017-04-21
Colour: Blue Grey & White

JU4126979MC

Born: (2M)(8F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-24

Dam: BLUESHIRE'S CHARLIES AN ANGEL
Colour: Blue Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Amber Posthumus
Canfield, Ontario

Sire: Blueshire's To The Future
Dog's Reg. #: EG701836

Birth Date: 2017-04-21
Colour: Blue Grey & White

KA4253250MA

Born: (0OM)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-06

Dam: COKO-MOKO OLD WINDMILE
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Catherine Landsborough
Seaforth, Ontario

Sire: Breton's Stand And Deliver
Dog's Reg. #: IN4124916

Birth Date: 2021-07-27

Colour: Blue Grey & White




Old English Sheepdog

JN4112114MA

Born: (3M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-21

Dam: CH Coatlicue's Hot Fun In The
Summertime SX CA SDN NTD CGN
Colour: Blue Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Melissa Mikl
Calgary, Alberta

Owner at Birth:
Leah Mikl
Calgary, Alberta

Sire: CH Coatlicue Unchained Melody CGN
Dog's Reg. #: GC795951

Birth Date: 2019-02-12

Colour: Grey & White

FU793599M)

Born: (1M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-13

Dam: CH Bagatelle Harvest Moon
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Isabelle Giard
Lefebvre, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Claude Levesque
Lefebvre, Quebec

Sire: CH Wynsilot The Best Is Yet To Come
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JN4135164

Birth Date: 2021-07-19

Colour: White & Grey

JN4110278MJ

Born: (1M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-09

Dam: Welove Super girl Power Bella
Colour: White & Grey

Owner at Birth:
Isabelle Giard
Lefebvre, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Claude Levesque
Lefebvre, Quebec

Sire: CH Wynsilot The Best Is Yet To Come
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JN4135164

Birth Date: 2021-07-19

Colour: White & Grey

GW3980108MN
Born:(2M)(2F)
Birth Date: 2024-07-25

Dam: Welove Pays Imaginaire de Mary

Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Isabelle Giard
Lefebvre, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Claude Levesque
Lefebvre, Quebec




Old English Sheepdog

GW3980108MN

Born: (2M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-07-25

Dam: Welove Pays Imaginaire de Mary
Colour: Grey & White

Sire: CH Wynsilot The Best Is Yet To Come
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JN4135164

Birth Date: 2021-07-19

Colour: White & Grey

HL4070757LW

Born: (6 M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-11-11

Dam: CH Chenard I'Unique Winnie
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Linda Ménard
Gore, Quebec

Sire: Chenard Capone
Dog's Reg. #: GC4004289
Birth Date: 2019-02-12
Colour: Grey & White

1136936 ME

Born: (2M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-22

Dam: Moes Miss Shaggie Maggie M'gill
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Geoff Blacklin
Lac Du Bonnett, Manitoba

Sire: fifty shades of Angus
Dog's Reg. #: KY4231666
Birth Date: 2022-12-29
Colour: Grey & White

GG804070MQ

Born: (3M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-08-31
Dam: Blueshire's Clean Slate
Colour: Blue Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Amber Posthumus
Canfield, Ontario

Sire: FLUFFY HURRICANE ALL IN ONE
Dog's Reg. #: FD-GE3969612

Birth Date: 2019-03-15

Colour: Grey & White

GG804070MC

Born: (3M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-03
Dam: Blueshire's Clean Slate
Colour: Blue Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Amber Posthumus
Canfield, Ontario

Sire: FLUFFY HURRICANE ALL IN ONE
Dog's Reg. #: FD-GE3969612

Birth Date: 2019-03-15

Colour: Grey & White

FY789777LS

Born: (4M)(3F)
Birth Date: 2023-09-15
Dam: Ladykin's Chanel
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Dinko Cvitanovic
Waterloo, Ontario




Old English Sheepdog

FY789777LS

Born: (4M)(3F)
Birth Date: 2023-09-15
Dam: Ladykin's Chanel
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Mark Darling
Waterloo, Ontario

Sire: GCHG Bagatelle Set The Moon On Fire
Dog's Reg. #: HA4005932

Birth Date: 2020-01-10

Colour: Grey & White

JN4104489MS

Born: (2M)(0OF)

Birth Date: 2024-09-17

Dam: CH Bagatelle Magic Moon Spirit
Colour: White & Grey

Owner at Birth:
Bernard Charest
Roxton Pond, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Joanne Charest
Roxton Pond, Quebec

Sire: GCHG Bagatelle Set The Moon On Fire
Dog's Reg. #: HA4005932

Birth Date: 2020-01-10

Colour: Grey & White

HS4027067M)

Born: (3M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-01

Dam: CH Stoneyroydes Lola is a show
girl

Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Janice Lamontagne
Ladysmith, British Columbia

Owner at Birth:
David Lamontagne
Ladysmith, British Columbia

Sire: GCHG Bagatelle Set The Moon On Fire
Dog's Reg. #: HA4005932

Birth Date: 2020-01-10

Colour: Grey & White

FA741392LY

Born: (3M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-29

Dam: Lakesong's Life In The Light
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Stacey D Hughes
Lindsay, Ontario

Sire: Lakesong's Slice Of Life
Dog's Reg. #: FS774698
Birth Date: 2018-09-11
Colour: Grey & White




Old English Sheepdog

GW3974317MG

Born: (2M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-04-08

Dam: Lakesong's Kiss And Tell
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Stacey D Hughes
Lindsay, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Stacey D Hughes
Lindsay, Ontario

Sire: Lakesong's Slice Of Life
Dog's Reg. #: FS774698
Birth Date: 2018-09-11
Colour: Grey & White

HS4030004LY

Born: (2M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-25

Dam: BLUESHIRE'S WRITTEN IN THE
STARS AT LAKESONG

Colour: Blue Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Stacey D Hughes
Lindsay, Ontario

Sire: Lakesong's Slice Of Life
Dog's Reg. #: FS774698
Birth Date: 2018-09-11
Colour: Grey & White

HU4115564LY

Born: (1M )(OF)

Birth Date: 2023-12-27

Dam: Lakesong's Paige From The Past
Colour: Blue Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Stacey D Hughes
Lindsay, Ontario

Sire: Lakesong's Slice Of Life
Dog's Reg. #: FS774698
Birth Date: 2018-09-11
Colour: Grey & White

FA741392JE

Born: (6 M) (OF)

Birth Date: 2021-03-17

Dam: Lakesong's Life In The Light
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Stacey D Hughes
Lindsay, Ontario

Sire: Lakesong's Special Agent
Dog's Reg. #: FS774699

Birth Date: 2018-09-16
Colour: Grey & White




Old English Sheepdog

KE4238002ME

Born: (7M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-05

Dam: Nora of Creekside Old English
Sheepdogs

Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Claudia Peloso
Warren, Ontario

Sire: Prince Quincy Peloso
Dog's Reg. #: FD-GC3984432
Birth Date: 2019-02-07
Colour: Grey & White

GQ3990000MA

Born: (3 M) (3F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-14

Dam: Bagatelle Please Spell Gabbana
Colour: Grey & White

Owner at Birth:
Bernard Charest
Roxton Pond, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Joanne Charest
Roxton Pond, Quebec

Sire: SEALORDS RAINBOW MOONSTONE BAGATELLE

Dog's Reg. #: FD-JY4177347
Birth Date: 2021-12-21
Colour: Grey & White




Old English Sheepdog

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-MA4306098

CK-LS4295783

CK-MA4306095

CK-LE4291288
CK-MA4306097

CK-LS4300416

CK-KL4291283
CK-LS4295782

CK-MA4306096

CK-LS4296148

CK-MA4305194

CK-LS4296149
CK-LE4291290

CK-LS4296150

CK-KL4291287
CK-KL4291292
CK-KL4291285
CK-KL4291289
CK-MA4306099

CK-LU4287390

CK-MC4306335

CK-MA4299956

CK-MC4301959

Dog’s Name

BAGATEELLE GENERAL
OBI-WAN KENOBI

BAGATELLE

MOONDAY CHEERS TO

LOVE

BAGATELLE BLUE 2e
BAGATELLE BROMLEY
BAGATELLE CHLOE

SKYE

BAGATELLE DANCER

ON THE MOON

BAGATELLE FLORENCE
BAGATELLE GOOD

KNIGHT MOON

BAGATELLE HALF
MOON LAGOON @

SYMMETRY

BAGATELLE LOLA

LAMBERT

BAGATELLE OCEAN
MOON STARLIGHTS

BAGATELLE OREO CUI

BAGATELLE PORTO
UNDER THE MOON

BAGATELLE STELLA

DUPONT

BAGATELLE SUSIE
BAGATELLE TANTOT
BAGATELLE TOCSON
BAGATELLE UTSHU
BAGATELLE WILBUR

2nd

BLUESHIRE'S
BAGUETTE

BLUESHIRE'S CHEVY
CRUISIN' INTO HEARTS

Blueshire's Cowboy

Like Me

Blueshire's Dakota

Birthdate

2024-01-14

2023-09-14

2024-01-14

2023-03-31
2024-01-14

2023-09-14

2022-06-11
2023-09-14

2024-01-14

2023-09-14

2024-01-14

2023-09-14
2023-03-31

2023-09-14

2022-06-11
2022-06-11
2022-06-11
2022-06-11
2024-01-14

2023-10-24

2024-02-24

2024-01-19

2024-02-03

Litter #

GQ3990000MA

HA4007962LS

GQ3990000MA

GQ3990000LE
GQ3990000MA

HA4007962LS

FL789405KL
HA4007962LS

GQ3990000MA

HA4007962LS

GQ3990000MA

HA4007962LS
GQ3990000LE

HA4007962LS

FL789405KL
FL789405KL
FL789405KL
FL789405KL
GQ3990000MA

GL812805LU

JU4126979MC

JJ4093239MA

GG804070MC

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Colour

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White

Grey & White

White & Grey
Grey & White
Grey & White
White & Grey
Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White



Old English Sheepdog

CK-MC4306103

CK-MA4301049
CK-MC4301958

CK-MC4301957

CK-MA4301054
CK-MC4306331
CK-MC4306336

CK-MA4300720

CK-LU4287391
CK-MA4299958

CK-MC4307171
CK-MC4301960
CK-MA4299957

CK-MC4301961
CK-MA4301052

CK-MA4301050
CK-MC4301883

CK-MA4301053

CK-MC4306623
CK-MC4306332

CK-MC4306333

CK-MC4306334

CK-MA4299959

CK-MC4306330
CK-MA4301051

BLUESHIRE'S
DELICIOUS DUDLEY

Blueshire's Dooley

Blueshire's Hurricane
Uma

Blueshire's lvy
Margaux

Blueshire's Jackson
BLUESHIRE'S JAYBIRD

BLUESHIRE'S LADY
GIBBS OF SOUTHLEA

Blueshire's Lady Violet
Bridgerton

BLUESHIRE'S LILLY
Blueshire's Maximilian
William

BLUESHIRE'S MIA
Blueshire's Moose

Blueshire's One Ear
Bob

Blueshire's Oreo 2nd

Blueshire's Pear
Blossom Suha

Blueshire's Pearl

Blueshire's Perfectly
Suited

Blueshire's Poppy My
Dear

BLUESHIRE'S RILEY

BLUESHIRE'S SISU
SISALLASI ON ZABEL

BLUESHIRE'S TEDDIE
2nd

BLUESHIRE'S
THEODORE 2nd

Blueshire's Wildest
Dreams

BLUESHIRE'S WILLOW

Blueshire's Winston
Jack

2024-02-24

2024-01-27
2024-02-03

2024-02-03

2024-01-27
2024-02-24
2024-02-24

2024-01-27

2023-10-24
2024-01-19

2024-02-24
2024-02-03
2024-01-19

2024-02-03
2024-01-27

2024-01-27
2024-02-03

2024-01-27

2024-02-24
2024-02-24

2024-02-24

2024-02-24

2024-01-19

2024-02-24
2024-01-27

JU4126979MC

FS781559MA
GG804070MC

GG804070MC

FS781559MA
JU4126979MC
JU4126979MC

FS781559MA

GL812805LU
JJ4093239MA

JU4126979MC
GG804070MC
JJ4093239MA

GG804070MC
FS781559MA

FS781559MA
GG804070MC

FS781559MA

JU4126979MC
JU4126979MC

JU4126979MC

JU4126979MC

JJ4093239MA

JU4126979MC
FS781559MA

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
Male

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White
Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White
Blue Grey & White
Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White
Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White
Blue Grey & White
Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White
Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White
Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White
Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White
Blue Grey & White



Old English Sheepdog

CK-MG4327150

CK-MG4327147
CK-MA4327151

CK-MG4327149

CK-MG4327148
CK-MA4327141

CK-MG4327152

CK-LS4295781

CK-LW4297934

CK-MA4302196

CK-LW4297935

CK-LA4321443
CK-LW4297929

CK-MA4301879

CK-MA4305201

CK-MA4301937

CK-MA4302340

CK-MA4307515

CK-ME4329901

CK-ME4329902

Breton's A Rose By Any 2024-04-03

Other Name
Breton's Air Miles

Breton's Brains and
Beauty

Breton's Chanel No. 5 -
Sing C'est La Vie!
Breton's Living Large

Breton's Remember
When

Breton's Stormy
Weather Do You
Believe In Magic?

CH BAGATELLE
MOONDAY GOOD
MORNING

CH Chenard monsieur
Grinch

CH Coatlicue's Surfing
In A Hurricane at
Wagswell

Chenard le
magnifique Clyde
Chenard le beau Henri
Chenard madame
Bonnie

Coatlicue's Changes In
Latitude

Coatlicue's Havana
Daydreaming

Coatlicue's Hula Girl At
Heart

Coatlicue's License To
Chill

Coatlicue's Stars On
The Water

Farley of Creekside Old
English Sheepdogs
2nd

Finnegan of Creekside
Old English Sheepdogs

2024-04-03
2024-01-06

2024-04-03

2024-04-03
2024-01-06

2024-04-03

2023-09-14

2023-11-11

2024-01-21

2023-11-11

2023-01-23
2023-11-11

2024-01-21

2024-01-21

2024-01-21

2024-01-21

2024-01-21

2024-03-05

2024-03-05

F1783140MG

F1783140MG
KA4253250MA

F1783140MG

F1783140MG
KA4253250MA

F1783140MG

HA4007962LS

HL4070757LW

JIN4112114MA

HL4070757LW

GC4004291LA
HL4070757LW

IN4112114MA

JN4112114MA

JN4112114MA

JN4112114MA

JN4112114MA

KE4238002ME

KE4238002ME

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White



Old English Sheepdog

CK-ME4329897

CK-ME4329900

CK-ME4329903

CK-ME4329898

CK-LS4292642

CK-LS4292641

CK-LS4341139

CK-LS4341138

CK-LS4341137
CK-LS4341134

CK-LS4341135

CK-LS4341136

CK-LJ4294293

CK-LY4326948
CK-JY4325823
CK-ME4316849

CK-ME4318731

CK-ME4316848

CK-ME4329899

CK-MJ4328834

Gordie of Creekside 2024-03-05
Old English Sheepdogs

2nd

Gracie Lou of
Creekside Old English
Sheepdogs

2024-03-05

Humphrey of 2024-03-05
Creekside Old English

Sheepdogs

Kingston Hewitt 2024-03-05
Creekside Old English

Sheepdogs

Kingwoods Not Messi  2023-09-27

Around

Kingwoods Woods Is  2023-09-27

Par For The Course

Ladykin love Dandy by 2023-09-15
Cricket

Ladykin love Dewberry 2023-09-15
Marley by Cricket

Ladykin love Dottie 2023-09-15

Ladykin love Duckie by 2023-09-15
Cricket

Ladykin love Dudley =~ 2023-09-15

Emmitt by Cricket

LADYKIN'S love Daley 2023-09-15
by Cricket

Lakesong's Fionn 2023-05-02
MacCumhaill

Lakesong's Freya 2023-12-29
Lucy of sheepdogbyliz 2021-12-28
MOES MagAng My 2024-03-22
First One

MOES MagAng On 2024-03-22
Cloud Nine

MOES MagAng Sargent 2024-03-22
Joey

Nelly of Creekside Old 2024-03-05
English Sheepdogs

STONEYROYDES A
LITTLE MORE BACK
THEN RIGHT NOW

2024-05-01

KE4238002ME

KE4238002ME

KE4238002ME

KE4238002ME

HG4037047LS

HG4037047LS

FY789777LS

FY789777LS

FY789777LS
FY789777LS

FY789777LS

FY789777LS

HS4030004LJ

FA741392LY
HG4037047JY
1136936ME

1136936ME

1136936ME

KE4238002ME

HS4027067MJ

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female
Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Blue Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White
Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White



Old English Sheepdog

CK-MJ4328835

CK-MJ4328837

CK-MJ4328836

CK-MJ4328838

CK-MJ4328839

CK-MJ4328833

CK-LW4309421

CK-LW4313126

CK-LW4309422

CK-LwW4309420
CK-LW4313125

CK-LW4313124
CK-LW4309995

CK-LW4309419
CK-LW4309996
CK-MJ4328135

CK-MJ4328134

CK-MJ4329161

CK-MJ4329163

CK-MJ4329160

CK-MJ4329162

CK-LS4324607

STONEYROYDES
BREAKFAST AT
TIFFANY'S

STONEYROYDES DEVIL 2024-05-01
GATE DRIVE

2024-05-01

STONEYROYDES SAM, 2024-05-01
SAM | AM

STONEYROYDES SEE 2024-05-01
MORE DO LESS

STONEYROYDES 2024-05-01
WHERE THERES

AMBER THERES FLAME
STONEYROYDES 2024-05-01

WHISKY IN A TEA CUP
Tasiahills Lion-Hearted 2023-11-15
Royal

Tasiahills Long Awaited 2023-11-15
Royal

Tasiahills Lovable 2023-11-15
Royal

Tasiahills Lucky Royal 2023-11-15
Tasiahills Royal Celtic 2023-11-15
Lyric

Tasiahills Royal Legend 2023-11-15
Tasiahills Royal Love  2023-11-15

Affair
Tasiahills Royal Lullaby 2023-11-15
Tasiahills Royal Luxury 2023-11-15

Welove B-La Cascade 2024-05-09
Abby

Welove B-La Galaxy 2024-05-09
Maggie

Welove B-Le Citra 2024-05-09
Balou

Welove Z-La Guiness 2024-05-13
Margot

Welove Z-La Mozaik  2024-05-13
Coco

Welove Z-Le Chinook 2024-05-13
Fitzroy

Wigglesworth Go Your 2023-09-09
Own Way

HS4027067MJ

HS4027067MJ

HS4027067MJ

HS4027067MJ

HS4027067MJ

HS4027067MJ

FI756367LW

FI756367LW

FI756367LW

FI756367LW
FI756367LW

FI756367LW
FI756367LW

FI756367LW
FI756367LW
JN4110278MJ

JN4110278MJ

JN4110278MJ

FU793599MJ

FU793599MJ

FU793599MJ

HA4004098LS

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

Female
Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White

Grey & White
Grey & White
Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White



Old English Sheepdog

CK-LS4291860  Wigglesworth | Can 2023-09-09
Breathe for the First
Time

CK-LS4317252 Wigglesworth Sign Of 2023-09-09
The Times

CK-LS4299978 Wigglesworth Stella 2023-09-09
Blue

HA4004098LS

HA4004098LS

HA4004098LS

Female

Female

Female

Grey & White

Grey & White

Grey & White
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